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                             Highland Five-Way 
                      Hosted by Highland High School 
               Highland High School, Gilbert, AZ - 10/4/2017 
 
         Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com * (480) 799-WING 
 
Event 1  Boys 5K Run 
============================================================================== 
Place TmPl Bib   Name                    Year School           Finals    Pace      
===== ==== ===== ======================= ==== ================ ========= =====  
    1    1  5005 Leo Daschbach             SO Highland           16:25.6  5:18  
    2    2  5146 Carson Klepinger          SR Mountain View      16:30.6  5:19  
    3    3  5006 Will Daschbach            SR Highland           16:31.0  5:19  
    4    4  4991 Dallin Archibald          JR Highland           16:40.4  5:22  
    5    5  5150 Jared Pace                SR Mountain View      16:46.5  5:24  
    6    6  5213 Scott Sally               SR Dobson             16:55.7  5:27  
    7    7  5138 Zachary Frisch            JR Mountain View      16:57.0  5:28  
    8    8  5201 Claudio Garcia            SR Dobson             16:57.5  5:28  
    9    9  5038 Caden Resendez            SO Highland           17:01.2  5:29  
   10   10  5039 Alec Rinsem               FR Highland           17:08.1  5:31  
   11   11  5159 Sean Stapley              SR Mountain View      17:15.1  5:34  
   12   12  5148 Deshawn Malone            JR Mountain View      17:16.8  5:34  
   13   13  5145 Matt Judd                 SO Mountain View      17:17.3  5:34  
   14   14  5004 Riley Cullinan            SR Highland           17:19.0  5:35  
   15   15  5078 Jose Fuentes Corral       JR Mesa               17:25.3  5:37  
   16   16  5130 Adam Anderson             SR Mountain View      17:43.7  5:43  
   17   17  5011 Ernest Green              SO Highland           17:57.1  5:47  
   18   18  5203 Adam Honawa               FR Dobson             17:59.9  5:48  
   19   19  5205 Justin Legg               SO Dobson             18:06.2  5:50  
   20       5028 Carter Mayes              SO Highland           18:06.8  5:50  
   21       5009 Kent Garner               SO Highland           18:09.5  5:51  
   22       5142 Will Holland              SO Mountain View      18:18.3  5:54  
   23       5002 Ryan Crockett             JR Highland           18:20.4  5:55  
   24   20  4960 Alexander Witthus         SR Desert Ridge       18:20.7  5:55  
   25   21  5097 Marco Tintoslerma         SR Mesa               18:30.6  5:58  
   26       4995 Trent Barnett             SR Highland           18:34.1  5:59  
   27       5014 Blake Halbert             SO Highland           18:36.1  6:00  
   28   22  4954 Justin Kenney             SO Desert Ridge       18:39.0  6:01  
   29   23  5198 Ivan Duran                JR Dobson             18:43.4  6:02  
   30       5046 Mike Williams             SR Highland           18:45.2  6:03  
   31       5141 Jacob Gunderson           JR Mountain View      18:46.3  6:03  
   32   24  5196 Stephen Dilley            JR Dobson             18:48.5  6:04  
   33       5040 Kade Saunders             JR Highland           18:50.2  6:04  
   34       5016 Marshall Hammond          JR Highland           18:50.6  6:04  
   35       5047 Jagger Zlotoff            FR Highland           18:50.9  6:04  
   36   25  5190 Grant Alexander           SO Dobson             18:57.7  6:07  
   37       5154 Jason Rodriguez           FR Mountain View      19:00.4  6:08  
   38   26  5081 Marshall Horlacher        JR Mesa               19:01.4  6:08  
   39       5044 Joe Whitehead             SR Highland           19:02.4  6:08  
   40       5015 Skyler Hales              SR Highland           19:03.0  6:08  
   41       5156 Andrew Schrater           JR Mountain View      19:03.7  6:09  
   42   27  4951 Brock Erekson             JR Desert Ridge       19:10.1  6:11  
   43       5003 Andrew Culley             JR Highland           19:10.7  6:11  
   44   28  5075 Juan Carrasco Frasquill   FR Mesa               19:11.2  6:11  
   45       5019 Bryce Iverson             SR Highland           19:13.4  6:12  
   46       5133 Addison Belnap            SO Mountain View      19:21.0  6:14  
   47       5144 Joshua Judd               FR Mountain View      19:23.1  6:15  
   48   29  4952 Monte Gardiner            FR Desert Ridge       19:30.0  6:17  
   49       4994 Will Barmettler           JR Highland           19:35.3  6:19  
   50   30  4957 Rylan Sweigart            SO Desert Ridge       19:37.6  6:20  
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                             Highland Five-Way 
                      Hosted by Highland High School 
               Highland High School, Gilbert, AZ - 10/4/2017 
 
         Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com * (480) 799-WING 
 
Event 1  Boys 5K Run 
============================================================================== 
Place TmPl Bib   Name                    Year School           Finals    Pace      
===== ==== ===== ======================= ==== ================ ========= =====  
   51   31  5099 Melvin Torres             SO Mesa               19:38.3  6:20  
   52       5153 Raul Reyna                FR Mountain View      19:44.2  6:22  
   53       5191 Angel Ayala               JR Dobson             19:45.0  6:22  
   54       5008 Caal Figueroa             SO Highland           19:48.3  6:23  
   55   32  4948 Chris Campos              JR Desert Ridge       19:50.0  6:23  
   56   33  5094 Fredy Serrano             SR Mesa               19:55.1  6:25  
   57   34  5089 Jesus Parga               JR Mesa               19:56.2  6:25  
   58   35  4953 Jacen Hagen               JR Desert Ridge       19:57.3  6:26  
   59       4949 Jayden Culley             SO Desert Ridge       20:03.2  6:28  
   60       5210 Tanner Rackow             JR Dobson             20:04.0  6:28  
   61       5067 Juan Alonso               SR Mesa               20:25.3  6:35  
   62       5192 Efrain Ayala              JR Dobson             20:26.2  6:35  
   63       5025 Luke Larson               JR Highland           20:27.7  6:36  
   64       5073 Evan Bosen                SO Mesa               20:32.4  6:37  
   65       5077 Noah Dominguez            SO Mesa               20:37.9  6:39  
   66       5134 Ethan Carpenter           FR Mountain View      20:44.5  6:41  
   67       5147 Samuel Lichlyter          FR Mountain View      20:49.0  6:42  
   68       5032 Corbin Muhlestein         JR Highland           20:50.3  6:43  
   69       4997 Jeremy Bowen              FR Highland           20:50.8  6:43  
   70       5157 Gavin Scofield            JR Mountain View      20:51.5  6:43  
   71       4945 Andrew Brownlee           JR Desert Ridge       20:55.8  6:45  
   72       5158 Samuel Stapley            FR Mountain View      20:57.2  6:45  
   73       4946 Baden Buchholzer          SO Desert Ridge       21:00.5  6:46  
   74       5136 Kevin Degroff             FR Mountain View      21:01.8  6:47  
   75       5098 Christian Torres          JR Mesa               21:08.1  6:49  
   76       5007 Brandon Ericson           FR Highland           21:18.5  6:52  
   77       5095 Nathan Stahle             FR Mesa               21:22.1  6:53  
   78       4956 Connor Shumway            JR Desert Ridge       21:34.6  6:57  
   79       5096 Reese Timothy             JR Mesa               21:36.2  6:58  
   80       5013 James Griffin             FR Highland           21:37.1  6:58  
   81       5001 Brendan Cosseboom         FR Highland           21:41.2  6:59  
   82       5034 Gavin Nielsen             FR Highland           21:45.7  7:01  
   83       5022 Ryne Krzesinski           FR Highland           21:47.7  7:01  
   84       5017 Benjamin Hanson           FR Highland           21:57.4  7:05  
   85       5012 Sam Green                 SO Highland           21:59.9  7:05  
   86       4961 Zechariah Yurkanin        SO Desert Ridge       22:03.1  7:06  
   87       5035 Robert Plowman            FR Highland           22:15.2  7:10  
   88       5085 Alejandro Lopez           FR Mesa               22:18.1  7:11  
   89       5026 Alex Latella              SO Highland           22:18.5  7:11  
   90       5087 Maximus Nunez             FR Mesa               22:24.4  7:13  
   91       5027 Brandon Lythgoe           JR Highland           22:29.2  7:15  
   92       5024 Justin Lane               FR Highland           22:35.5  7:17  
   93       5033 Corbyn Nielsen            FR Highland           22:46.8  7:20  
   94       5068 Jacob Anderson            FR Mesa               22:49.1  7:21  
   95       5160 Monson Wheeler            JR Mountain View      22:55.2  7:23  
   96       5069 Cale Arnett               FR Mesa               22:59.4  7:24  
   97       5080 Kacey Honyaktewa          JR Mesa               23:00.2  7:25  
   98       5083 Austin Jones              JR Mesa               23:04.5  7:26  
   99       5079 Bryan Hernandez           FR Mesa               23:07.4  7:27  
  100       5137 Morgan Finn               FR Mountain View      23:08.0  7:27  
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                             Highland Five-Way 
                      Hosted by Highland High School 
               Highland High School, Gilbert, AZ - 10/4/2017 
 
         Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com * (480) 799-WING 
 
Event 1  Boys 5K Run 
============================================================================== 
Place TmPl Bib   Name                    Year School           Finals    Pace      
===== ==== ===== ======================= ==== ================ ========= =====  
  101       5091 Jett Ramsay               FR Mesa               23:14.2  7:29  
  102       5023 Josh Lane                 JR Highland           23:14.6  7:29  
  103       5161 Austin Willyerd           FR Mountain View      23:21.3  7:32  
  104       5139 Jordan Gardiner           JR Mountain View      23:24.1  7:32  
  105       4944 Robert Boyle              JR Desert Ridge       23:31.1  7:35  
  106       4959 Geoff Whitemagpie         JR Desert Ridge       23:35.8  7:36  
  107       5086 Jesus Murriet             SO Mesa               23:37.4  7:37  
  108       5018 Ethan Heredia             SR Highland           23:41.7  7:38  
  109       5132 Blake Bello               FR Mountain View      23:44.3  7:39  
  110       5084 Roberto Lizarraga         JR Mesa               24:00.1  7:44  
  111       5194 Riley Broughton           SR Dobson             24:06.4  7:46  
  112       5041 John Squires              SO Highland           24:08.3  7:47  
  113       4993 Dylan Atchley             SR Highland           24:09.1  7:47  
  114       5195 Rudy Cartagena            SO Dobson             24:26.2  7:52  
  115       5143 Jamal Jaramillo           JR Mountain View      24:30.1  7:54  
  116       4955 Josh Perez                SR Desert Ridge       24:47.9  7:59  
  117       5135 Cash Connolly             FR Mountain View      24:59.4  8:03  
  118       5093 Jackson Robinson          SR Mesa               25:25.3  8:11  
  119       5218 Zach Young                JR Dobson             26:04.3  8:24  
  120       5021 Eli Klevin                SO Highland           26:58.3  8:41  
  121       5209 Joshua Morehouse          SO Dobson             27:07.5  8:44  
  122       4999 Taylor Carpenter          JR Highland           27:24.0  8:50  
  123       4996 Seth Blauvelt             JR Highland           27:42.3  8:56  
  124       5000 Brycen Catania            FR Highland           28:02.6  9:02  
  125       5090 Dryden Quist              SO Mesa               28:41.7  9:15  
  126       5036 Josh Porter               JR Highland           37:29.0 12:04  
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                             Highland Five-Way 
                      Hosted by Highland High School 
               Highland High School, Gilbert, AZ - 10/4/2017 
 
         Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com * (480) 799-WING 
 
                                Team Scores 
============================================================================== 
 
  1.    27  Highland                    (  16:45.3  1:23:46.3   0:42.5) 
========================================== 
  1      1   5005 Leo Daschbach          SO   16:25.6 
  2      3   5006 Will Daschbach         SR   16:31.0 
  3      4   4991 Dallin Archibald       JR   16:40.4 
  4      9   5038 Caden Resendez         SO   17:01.2 
  5     10   5039 Alec Rinsem            FR   17:08.1 
  6   ( 14)  5004 Riley Cullinan         SR   17:19.0 
  7   ( 17)  5011 Ernest Green           SO   17:57.1 
 
  2.    37  Mountain View               (  16:57.2  1:24:46.0   0:46.2) 
========================================== 
  1      2   5146 Carson Klepinger       SR   16:30.6 
  2      5   5150 Jared Pace             SR   16:46.5 
  3      7   5138 Zachary Frisch         JR   16:57.0 
  4     11   5159 Sean Stapley           SR   17:15.1 
  5     12   5148 Deshawn Malone         JR   17:16.8 
  6   ( 13)  5145 Matt Judd              SO   17:17.3 
  7   ( 16)  5130 Adam Anderson          SR   17:43.7 
 
  3.    74  Dobson                      (  17:44.6  1:28:42.7   1:47.7) 
========================================== 
  1      6   5213 Scott Sally            SR   16:55.7 
  2      8   5201 Claudio Garcia         SR   16:57.5 
  3     18   5203 Adam Honawa            FR   17:59.9 
  4     19   5205 Justin Legg            SO   18:06.2 
  5     23   5198 Ivan Duran             JR   18:43.4 
  6   ( 24)  5196 Stephen Dilley         JR   18:48.5 
  7   ( 25)  5190 Grant Alexander        SO   18:57.7 
 
  4.   121  Mesa                        (  18:45.4  1:33:46.8   2:13.0) 
========================================== 
  1     15   5078 Jose Fuentes Corral    JR   17:25.3 
  2     21   5097 Marco Tintoslerma      SR   18:30.6 
  3     26   5081 Marshall Horlacher     JR   19:01.4 
  4     28   5075 Juan Carrasco Frasquillo FR   19:11.2 
  5     31   5099 Melvin Torres          SO   19:38.3 
  6   ( 33)  5094 Fredy Serrano          SR   19:55.1 
  7   ( 34)  5089 Jesus Parga            JR   19:56.2 
 
  5.   128  Desert Ridge                (  19:03.5  1:35:17.4   1:16.9) 
========================================== 
  1     20   4960 Alexander Witthus      SR   18:20.7 
  2     22   4954 Justin Kenney          SO   18:39.0 
  3     27   4951 Brock Erekson          JR   19:10.1 
  4     29   4952 Monte Gardiner         FR   19:30.0 
  5     30   4957 Rylan Sweigart         SO   19:37.6 
  6   ( 32)  4948 Chris Campos           JR   19:50.0 
  7   ( 35)  4953 Jacen Hagen            JR   19:57.3 
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                             Highland Five-Way 
                      Hosted by Highland High School 
               Highland High School, Gilbert, AZ - 10/4/2017 
 
         Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com * (480) 799-WING 
 
Event 2  Girls 5K Run 
============================================================================== 
Place TmPl Bib   Name                    Year School           Finals    Pace      
===== ==== ===== ======================= ==== ================ ========= =====  
    1    1  4981 Caroline McLeskey         SO Highland           20:15.0  6:32  
    2    2  5129 Kailey Welch              JR Mountain View      20:17.0  6:32  
    3    3  4980 Rachel McCleve            SR Highland           20:22.8  6:34  
    4    4  4988 Caroline Sloan            SR Highland           20:43.0  6:41  
    5    5  4979 Ashley Mask               SR Highland           20:46.8  6:42  
    6    6  5123 Aryanna Tahiliani         SR Mountain View      21:20.1  6:52  
    7    7  5128 Abigail Welch             FR Mountain View      21:36.2  6:58  
    8    8  4982 Lillian Meaux             SO Highland           21:52.8  7:03  
    9    9  5124 Emmy Thomas               SR Mountain View      21:57.0  7:04  
   10   10  4964 Mia Buchanan              SR Highland           21:58.3  7:05  
   11   11  5103 Brooke Campbell           SR Mountain View      21:58.7  7:05  
   12   12  4977 Grace Larson              SO Highland           22:00.4  7:05  
   13       4969 Mara Dille                SR Highland           22:03.5  7:06  
   14   13  4939 Kayla McCleve             SO Desert Ridge       22:22.3  7:13  
   15       4975 Hannah Hernandez          SR Highland           22:46.5  7:20  
   16       4970 Emma Finchum              FR Highland           22:47.1  7:20  
   17       4963 Alyssa Baker              SO Highland           22:51.0  7:22  
   18   14  5117 Ryanna Petersen           FR Mountain View      22:56.9  7:24  
   19   15  5121 Kiersten Rule             SO Mountain View      22:59.6  7:25  
   20       5109 Rylee Johnson             JR Mountain View      23:01.5  7:25  
   21       5111 Claira Kaufman            JR Mountain View      23:05.9  7:27  
   22       4962 Story Alexander           FR Highland           23:07.8  7:27  
   23   16  4937 Alexis Lopez              SO Desert Ridge       23:17.3  7:30  
   24       4976 Sophia Hoffman            SR Highland           23:20.9  7:31  
   25   17  5185 Susana Sallad             SO Dobson             23:27.7  7:34  
   26       5101 Abigail Anderson          SO Mountain View      23:29.8  7:34  
   27       4986 Tatum Porter              FR Highland           23:36.2  7:36  
   28       5119 Kamryn Prock              SR Mountain View      23:56.8  7:43  
   29   18  4935 Allison Glau              SR Desert Ridge       24:01.0  7:44  
   30       5118 Kennedy Powers            JR Mountain View      24:02.6  7:45  
   31   19  4934 Elizabeth David           SO Desert Ridge       24:18.6  7:50  
   32       4984 Alexandra Nockideneh      FR Highland           24:28.5  7:53  
   33   20  5062 Michelle Rodriguez        SR Mesa               24:41.9  7:57  
   34       5113 Sarah Lane                SR Mountain View      25:20.8  8:10  
   35       4983 Dylan Milczarek           FR Highland           25:35.6  8:15  
   36   21  5164 Dominique Brown           JR Dobson             25:36.9  8:15  
   37   22  5057 Joselyn Monroy            JR Mesa               25:38.3  8:16  
   38   23  5059 Michelle Ortega           SR Mesa               25:42.8  8:17  
   39       4972 Amber Garner              SR Highland           25:49.4  8:19  
   40   24  5051 Bridget Ethington         SO Mesa               25:53.6  8:21  
   41   25  5175 Alexis Herrera            SR Dobson             26:13.9  8:27  
   42       5105 Aubrey Clark              SR Mountain View      26:15.0  8:27  
   43       5112 Annie Kocherhans          FR Mountain View      26:18.6  8:29  
   44   26  4933 Samantha Bashford         SO Desert Ridge       26:19.4  8:29  
   45       5122 Denina Siljegovic         JR Mountain View      26:45.4  8:37  
   46   27  5165 Jaedyn Brown              FR Dobson             26:54.4  8:40  
   47   28  5049 Shaye Arnett              SO Mesa               27:02.1  8:43  
   48       4968 Megan Demko               SR Highland           27:11.0  8:45  
   49       5127 Kalli Verzera             SO Mountain View      27:38.3  8:54  
   50       5120 Angela Rivera             FR Mountain View      28:18.6  9:07  
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                             Highland Five-Way 
                      Hosted by Highland High School 
               Highland High School, Gilbert, AZ - 10/4/2017 
 
         Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com * (480) 799-WING 
 
Event 2  Girls 5K Run 
============================================================================== 
Place TmPl Bib   Name                    Year School           Finals    Pace      
===== ==== ===== ======================= ==== ================ ========= =====  
   51       5116 Sawyer Neus               FR Mountain View      28:30.8  9:11  
   52   29  5174 Monique Hernandez         FR Dobson             28:43.7  9:15  
   53   30  5056 Isabella Martinez         FR Mesa               28:54.1  9:19  
   54       5106 Krysta Decker             SO Mountain View      28:54.6  9:19  
   55       4973 Lindsay Garner            FR Highland           28:58.4  9:20  
   56       5126 Abigail Trendler          JR Mountain View      29:08.7  9:23  
   57       4989 Ella Thorson              JR Highland           30:05.1  9:41  
   58   31  5054 Nayely Hernandez          SR Mesa               30:14.6  9:45  
   59       5110 Sarah Jones               JR Mountain View      30:30.4  9:50  
   60       5115 Saige Luke                SR Mountain View      30:34.6  9:51  
   61       5050 Alejandra Ayala           FR Mesa               33:04.3 10:39  
   62       5048 Sulay Alvarez             SR Mesa               33:52.6 10:55  
   63       5064 Maria Salazar             SR Mesa               34:08.3 11:00  
   64   32  5170 Ryan Edwards              FR Dobson             34:22.5 11:04  
   65       5114 Katelyn Lesueur           SR Mountain View      34:37.9 11:09  
   66       5063 Jailine Saenz             SR Mesa               34:57.0 11:15  
   67       5125 Kara Thompson             FR Mountain View      35:33.2 11:27  
   68       5060 Julyanna Perez            SO Mesa               35:56.0 11:34  
   69       5053 Elena Guzman              FR Mesa               36:04.8 11:37  
   70       5055 Gabby Lopez               SO Mesa               36:21.3 11:43  
   71       5065 Ashley Cortez             SO Mesa               36:22.7 11:43  
   72   33  4942 Amia Williams             JR Desert Ridge       36:52.2 11:53  
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                             Highland Five-Way 
                      Hosted by Highland High School 
               Highland High School, Gilbert, AZ - 10/4/2017 
 
         Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com * (480) 799-WING 
 
                                Team Scores 
============================================================================== 
 
  1.    21  Highland                    (  20:48.1  1:44:00.4   1:37.8) 
========================================== 
  1      1   4981 Caroline McLeskey      SO   20:15.0 
  2      3   4980 Rachel McCleve         SR   20:22.8 
  3      4   4988 Caroline Sloan         SR   20:43.0 
  4      5   4979 Ashley Mask            SR   20:46.8 
  5      8   4982 Lillian Meaux          SO   21:52.8 
  6   ( 10)  4964 Mia Buchanan           SR   21:58.3 
  7   ( 12)  4977 Grace Larson           SO   22:00.4 
 
  2.    35  Mountain View               (  21:25.8  1:47:09.0   1:41.7) 
========================================== 
  1      2   5129 Kailey Welch           JR   20:17.0 
  2      6   5123 Aryanna Tahiliani      SR   21:20.1 
  3      7   5128 Abigail Welch          FR   21:36.2 
  4      9   5124 Emmy Thomas            SR   21:57.0 
  5     11   5103 Brooke Campbell        SR   21:58.7 
  6   ( 14)  5117 Ryanna Petersen        FR   22:56.9 
  7   ( 15)  5121 Kiersten Rule          SO   22:59.6 
 
  3.    92  Desert Ridge                (  24:03.8  2:00:18.6   3:57.1) 
========================================== 
  1     13   4939 Kayla McCleve          SO   22:22.3 
  2     16   4937 Alexis Lopez           SO   23:17.3 
  3     18   4935 Allison Glau           SR   24:01.0 
  4     19   4934 Elizabeth David        SO   24:18.6 
  5     26   4933 Samantha Bashford      SO   26:19.4 
  6   ( 33)  4942 Amia Williams          JR   36:52.2 
 
  4.   117  Mesa                        (  25:47.8  2:08:58.7   2:20.2) 
========================================== 
  1     20   5062 Michelle Rodriguez     SR   24:41.9 
  2     22   5057 Joselyn Monroy         JR   25:38.3 
  3     23   5059 Michelle Ortega        SR   25:42.8 
  4     24   5051 Bridget Ethington      SO   25:53.6 
  5     28   5049 Shaye Arnett           SO   27:02.1 
  6   ( 30)  5056 Isabella Martinez      FR   28:54.1 
  7   ( 31)  5054 Nayely Hernandez       SR   30:14.6 
 
  5.   119  Dobson                      (  26:11.4  2:10:56.6   5:16.0) 
========================================== 
  1     17   5185 Susana Sallad          SO   23:27.7 
  2     21   5164 Dominique Brown        JR   25:36.9 
  3     25   5175 Alexis Herrera         SR   26:13.9 
  4     27   5165 Jaedyn Brown           FR   26:54.4 
  5     29   5174 Monique Hernandez      FR   28:43.7 
  6   ( 32)  5170 Ryan Edwards           FR   34:22.5 
 
 


